THURSDAY
8/8

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

MAIN PERFORMANCE THE THE COMMUNITY OPEN ART & SOUL YOUTH
STAGE CAFE CHAPEL SPACE CENTER MIC CAFE AGES 12-17
Open Art Bar &
The JJohn Henry's Café Conversation
azz Band

David Wimbish
and the Collection

Adam
Crossley

Speech
(begins at 9:15PM)

The Violet Burning

Dance Party

Alexia
Salvatierra -
The Blessing
of the Other

Dr. Jim Dincalci -
Why Forgiveness Is
So Hard To Do
and To Get Others

James Alison -
Undergoing God,
undergoing a
paradigm shift:
Introducing
"Jesus the
Forgiving Victim"

Sarah Cunningham
- Well-Balanced
World Changer:
Conversations on

Staying Sane While

Doing Good

Open Mic
(sign up @
the festival)

Open Art Bar &
Café Conversation




FRIDAY
8/9
7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM

MAIN PERFORMANCE THE THE THE STILL MT. COMMUNITY
STAGE CAFE CHAPEL SPACE WELL PUB CENTER
Elders

Session -
Vincent
Harding,
Phyllis
Tickle, Krista
Tippett, and
Speech
Epistles to
Conversations| The Power of 1;?\2 E‘ﬂh? Wendy'’s:
on Racism, Gospel Scarcity * | Calling for
Dealing with | Nonviolence Abundan c’e Justice for
Difference, | to Change and the ’ | Farmworkers
Making  |Our Lives and Ecolo from Fast
Justice ... Our World of F ogz Food’s Final
Holdout
Troy Rosa Lee
Bronsink Harden
& Mark  |Alise Wright - Frank
Philip Christy Scandrette | A Christian’s | Schaeffer -
Yancey Micah's LaFrance -A Guide to | The Triumph
Rule Conversation| Atheists of Life
About Money
& Meaning
Krista .
Tippett Cvc:f[? Visual
Interviewed Presentation
Slam -
Nadia David Lianne Simon Sexuality
Bolz-Weber - Mansfield - | & Megan and
Screw the | Pinkerton Making DeFranza - the Sacred
Platitudes, Raid Movie Music: | When Male
Just Say The an artist's | and Female
Truth inLirne ic Nn

Merrill
Farnsworth -
The Writing

Circle

(starts @ 12:
45PM)

QUIET OPEN ART & SOUL
SPACE MIc CAFE
“Behold, You
Open Mic Are
Beautiful”:
(signup @ |Wired Bodies
the festival)

THE
IMAGINARIUM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM



FRIDAY
8/9
2:00 PM

2:30 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

MAIN
STAGE

PERFORMANCE
CAFE

Insomniac
Folklore

Troy
Bronsink

Glennon
Melton -
Love Wins
Alexander &
the Grapes
Richard
Cizik -
How to Be
Christian
Without David
Killing LaMotte
Anyone
Exou-
thenemenos

Danceable
Homiletics

MC Till

THE THE
CHAPEL SPACE

Human
Rights
Campaign -
"We Are All
One™:
Southern
Faith Leaders

Mark & Lisa
Scandrette -
FREE:
Spending
Your Time
and Money

THE
WELL

STILL MT.
PUB

COMMUNITY
CENTER

Visual
Presentation
Slam -
Dylan Food,
Rooke - Faith,
From Just and the
War to Non- Future
Violence:
A Journey of
Peace
Discernment
Jared Byas & HOI;XUI::::fh )
Levi V\_Ieaver Liberation:
) Building
men?lfen‘ng Uiz
formative
the C(;()eator Social
Movements

on What
Matters Most

Krista
Tippett
interviews
Nadia Bolz-
Weber

BJ Harden
Jones
& Bobbi
Green -
Introduction
to
The Work
of Byron
Katie

Melvin Bray -
What
Happens to
an
Opportunity

River
Jordan -
Praying for
Strangers

ART & SOUL
CAFE

“The Time
of the
Singing

Has Come”:

Full-Bodied
Singing

“With Henna,
Saffron,
Cinnamon”:
Painted
Prayers

Aletheia
Schmidt -
Painting as

Spiritual
Practice

THE
IMAGINARIUM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM



FRIDAY MAIN PERFORMANCE THE THE THE STILL MT. COMMUNITY QUIET OPEN ART & SOUL THE
8/9 STAGE CAFE CHAPEL SPACE WELL PUB CENTER SPACE MIC CAFE IMAGINARIUM
6:30 PM 6:30 PM
Jerusalem
Greer -
Ric Hordinski A Homemade
Year
7:00 PM Eugene Asher 7:00PM
[\ .
. Kolieboi - 7:30 PM
7:30 PM John Dear - | Galatians 3:
Mahatma 28:
Andy Radio Radio Gandhi's Life | Creating
Gullahorn Lessons Trans*
for Us Today | Inclusive Open Art Bar
Faith &
Communities Cafe )
8:00 PM Conversation 00 PM
. . Work of
Aimee Wilson the People
8:30 PM 8:30 PM
9:00 PM 9:00 PM
Phi&l:}g:gzira Ted Lyddon
9:30 PM 5 Hatten - [9:30PM
with The <
Collection H o\rlr:?r:tli -
(begins @ 9:
15PM)
10:00 PM 10:00 PM
10:30 PM The Lost 10:30 PM
11:00 PM Dogs 11:00 PM
: q 11:30 PM
11:30 PM | Stuart Davis Dance Party




SATURDAY
8/10
7:00:00

7:30:00
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM

MAIN PERFORMANCE THE THE THE
STAGE CAFE CHAPEL SPACE WELL
Elders

Session -
Vincent
Harding,
Phyllis
Tickle,
Krista
Conversations| The Power of -:22 ?Eg(rityh?t
on Racism, Gospel Scarcit :
Dealing with | Nonviolence Abund an¥:’e
Difference, | to Change and the ’
Making  |Our Lives and Ecology
Justice ... | Our World of Food
Melissa
Greene
Aljosie Ani
Knight & | Zonneveld -
Leslie Bray - | Whats
Liz&Tim What About | Progressive
the Children? Islam?
Food for
the Hungry
Philip Beth conversation
Yancey Whitney facilitated by
Ben Greene -
Get Smart
James . Jonathan Amy Yoder
Alison - AL Wilson  |McGloughlin -

STILL MT. COMMUNITY QUIET OPEN ART & SOUL
PUB CENTER SPACE MIC CAFE
Open Mic
(sign up @
the festival)
“Blow on
My Garden
That My
Spices
May Flow
Out”:
Writing &
Imagery
. Mark & Lisa
dll';‘t;:fs?;? Scandrette -
Brian FREE:
McLaren, Spend!ng
Stuart Davis VU [
Ani | and Money
n on What
Zonneveld Matters Most
Songs for Interfaith
1,000 Days | Youth Core

THE
IMAGINARIUM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM



2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

Krista
Tippett
interviews
Brian
McLaren

Melissa
Greene

Suzi B. & The
Family Tree

Forward
Together,
Not One Step
Back - Tim
Tyson and
friends

Rev. William

Barber - an Picko
"We" Is the Ry 2
Most
Important
Word in the al
Social Justice| Ears to the ennon
Vocabulary Ground I'(l:ﬁg(;r:\ d
Family /
Brave:
. Money
Indie? Srts ‘Nead ta Be
n Eaten
Conversation
Paul
Fromberg -
Image,
Bodies,
The Friendly and Prayer
Beasts
Julie Clawson
Fifty Shades
Troubadours of Hope
John Francis | of Divine
Bliss

Brian .
Ric
Combs - s
Exorcizing Hordinski -
the Demon ofTLri‘:::r:it N
Charity g
Mark Van | Bill Hooson - (Brian Kaylor -
Steenwyk - | Community | Clarence
The of Jordan
Revolutionary] The Wild |and "The Life
Table Goose of Christ”

Run River
North

Ron
Czecholinski
Nurturing
Transformatia
Community

Suzanne
Castle -
Unleashing
the Creative
Spectrum

Steve North -

Living With
"The Giant"

Janell Anema
& Dani
Scoville -
Generation

Act

Kerlin
Richter -
Radical
Pro-Creation

“l Was
Asleep
But My Heart
Was Awake”:
Prayer Beads

Michelle
Rogers
Pritzl -
Art and

Social Action

"Arise My
Love
and Come
Away™:
Movement
as Prayer

Art & Soul
Café
Community

Ritual

Open Art Bar
&
Cafe
Conversation

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM



9:00 PM

"Dis-
integration:
a work of
shadow play”
by Cyndi
Gusler

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

9:00 PM




SUNDAY MAIN PERFORMANCE THE THE THE COMMUNITY QUIET

/11 STAGE CAFE CHAPEL SPACE WELL CENTER SPACE
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
Ei00 [ Moming Prayer
8:30 AM
9:00 AM Gareth
9:30 AM Higgins -
i True Stories:
Mc?_g::n - The role of Lucas Johnson -
We Make the Road the critic, Npr.wiolen.ce_as' a
By Walking tl:fa r?:nﬁ:)ur?/ty Spiritual Discipline

and why violence
has declined

10:00 AM
10:30 AM Conversations on
11:00 AM The Body & The Power of Racism, Dealing
the Earth: Gospel with Difference
Scarcity . B ETER (D Making Justice ’
Abundanc’e, Ouflr.‘i?/r;?;ean d and Building ’
and the Ecology Our World Rel:t?g;i';\ -
11:30 AM | A I
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM | | | | | |
1:30 PM

+++++ Campground Closes to Wild Goose Attendees at 2pm *****

2:00 PM | | | | | |
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