THURSDAY	MAIN	PERFORMANCE	THE	THE	COMMUNITY	OPEN	ART & SOUL	YOUTH
8/8	STAGE	CAFE	CHAPEL	SPACE	CENTER	MIC	CAFE	AGES 12-17
5:30 PM							On on Art Day G	
6:00 PM	The John Henry's						Open Art Bar & Café Conversation	
6:30 PM	Jazz Band							
7:00 PM	Opening Ceremony							
7:30 PM	David Wimbish							
8:00 PM	and the Collection	Darkwood Brew	Andra Moran	Alexia	Dr. Jim Dincalci -		Open Art Bar &	
8:30 PM	Adam Crossley	Unplugged - Hosted by Eric Elnes and	E Christian Piatt	Salvatierra - The Blessing of the Other	Why Forgiveness Is So Hard To Do and To Get Others	Open Mic (sign up @ the festival)	Café Conversation	Wild Goose Yout
9:00 PM		Frank Schaeffer	The Olive Juice	James Alison -	Sarah Cunningham			Evening Prayer
9:30 PM	Speech (begins at 9:15PM)		Group - Talking Circle: "Community, does this mean I have to live with others?"	Undergoing God, undergoing a paradigm shift: Introducing "Jesus the Forgiving Victim"	- Well-Balanced World Changer: Conversations on Staying Sane While Doing Good			
10:00 PM			Late Night Prayer	Homebrewed				
10:30 PM		The Vielet Duming		Christianity 3D				
11:00 PM		The Violet Burning		with special guest				
11:30 PM		Dance Party		Everyday Sunday				

FRIDAY 8/9	MAIN STAGE	PERFORMANCE CAFE	THE CHAPEL	THE SPACE	THE WELL	STILL MT. PUB	COMMUNITY CENTER	QUIET SPACE	OPEN MIC	ART & SOUL CAFE	THE IMAGINARIUM	
7:00 AM	_							Down to the River to Pray				7:00 AM
7:30 AM	_											7:30 AM
8:00 AM	_		Morning Prayer									8:00 AM
8:30 AM]								8:30 AM
9:00 AM	Elders											9:00 AM
9:30 AM	Session - Vincent Harding, Phyllis Tickle, Krista Tippett, and Speech											9:30 AM
10:00 AM												10:00 AM
10:30 AM	_				Epistles to							10:30 AM
11:00 AM	Conversations on Racism, Dealing with Difference, Making Justice	The Power of Gospel Nonviolence to Change Our Lives and Our World		The Body & the Earth: Scarcity, Abundance, and the Ecology of Food	Wendy's: Calling for Justice for Farmworkers from Fast Food's Final Holdout							11:00 AM
11:30 AM		Troy Bronsink			Rosa Lee Harden							11:30 AM
12:00 PM	Philip Yancey	Micah's Rule	Christy LaFrance	The Goofus Experience	& Mark & Mark Scandrette - A Conversation About Money & Meaning	Alise Wright - A Christian's Guide to Atheists	Frank Schaeffer - The Triumph of Life	12-Step Meeting	Open Mic (sign up @ the festival)	"Behold, You Are Beautiful": Wired Bodies		12:00 PM
12:30 PM 1:00 PM	Krista Tippett Interviewed	Christa Wells		"Blood on the Cedars" performed by Tevyn East & Jay Beck		Doug Pagitt Radio Show with Heatherlyn	Visual Presentation Slam -	Merrill Farnsworth - The Writing Circle				12:30 PM 1:00 PM
1:30 PM	Nadia Bolz-Weber - Screw the Platitudes, Just Say The Truth	Pinkerton Raid	Food for the Hungry with Ian Cron - Re- membering	David Mansfield - Making Movie Music: an artist's	Lianne Simon & Megan DeFranza - When Male and Female is Not	and other special guests	Sexuality and the Sacred	(starts @ 12: 45PM)				1:30 PM

FRIDAY 8/9	MAIN STAGE	PERFORMANCE CAFE	THE CHAPEL	THE SPACE	THE WELL	STILL MT. PUB	COMMUNITY CENTER	QUIET SPACE	OPEN MIC	ART & SOUL CAFE	THE IMAGINARIUM	2:00 PM
2:00 PM 2:30 PM		Insomniac Folklore		1			Visual Presentation Slam -	Frank Schaeffer & Mike Stavlund -				2:30 PM
3:00 PM	Beer and Hymns (featuring Phyllis Tickle, Phil Wyman, FolkPsalm & Micah's Rule)	Troy Bronsink	The Olive Juice Group - Talking Circle: "What if I was totally honest with God?"	Human Rights Campaign - "We Are All One": Southern	Melvin Bray Book Launch - "Faith Forward"	Dylan Rooke - From Just War to Non- Violence: A Journey of Peace Discernment	Food, Faith, and the Future	Talking Circle: Remembering loved ones who have died		"The Time of the Singing Has Come": Full-Bodied Singing		3:00 PM
3:30 PM		David LaMotte		Faith Leaders		Jared Byas & Levi Weaver	Holly Roach - Mutual			"With Henna,		3:30 PM
4:00 PM	Glennon Melton - Love Wins	Alexander & the Grapes	Transmission - Disabled Ritual	Mark & Lisa Scandrette - FREE: Spending Your Time		Re- membering the Creator (s)	Liberation: Building Trans- formative Social Movements	DoxaSoma		Saffron, Cinnamon": Painted Prayers		4:00 PM
4:30 PM	Richard Cizik -	-		and Money on What Matters Most	BJ Harden	River	Celebrate! New books					4:30 PM
5:00 PM	How to Be Christian Without Killing Anyone	David LaMotte	Milele Spirit Cafe		Jones & Bobbi Green - Introduction to	Jordan - Praying for Strangers	from Scandrettes and Van Steenwyk with IVP!					5:00 PM
5:30 PM		Exou- thenemenos Danceable	Teresa Pasquale -	Krista Tippett	The Work of Byron Katie	Phil Madeira	Hot Off The Grill: Words and Foods - from			Aletheia Schmidt -		5:30 PM
6:00 PM		Homiletics MC Till	Mystic Soul Movement + Meditation	interviews Nadia Bolz- Weber	Melvin Bray - What Happens to an Opportunity	Book Launch - "God on the Rocks"	Michael Tev			Painting as Spiritual Practice		6:00 PM

FRIDAY 8/9	MAIN STAGE	PERFORMANCE CAFE	THE CHAPEL	THE SPACE	THE WELL	STILL MT. PUB	COMMUNITY CENTER	QUIET SPACE	OPEN MIC	ART & SOUL CAFE	THE IMAGINARIUM	
6:30 PM		Ric Hordinski				Gareth Higgins Book Launch - "Cinematic States"				Jerusalem Greer - A Homemade Year		6:30 P
7:00 PM	Eugene IV				Asher							7:00 P
7:30 PM	Andy Gullahorn	Radio Radio	Nancy Huslage - Dreams: Unopened Letters from God	John Dear - Mahatma Gandhi's Life Lessons for Us Today	Kolieboi - Galatians 3: 28: Creating Trans* Inclusive Faith Communities		Andra Moran & Suzanne Castle Book Launch			Open Art Bar & Cafe Conversation		7:30 F
8:00 PM	Aimee Wilson	Unplugged -	Work of the People				- "Brim"			Conversation		8:00 F
8:30 PM		Hosted by										8:30 F
9:00 PM 9:30 PM	Phil Madeira & Band	Eric Elnes and Frank Schaeffer with special guest Richard Cizik	Jennifer Kottler & Rebecca Stevens White -	Asheville Playback Theater							Ted Lyddon Hatten -	9:00 P
3.30 1 101	with The Collection (begins @ 9: 15PM)		Listening for God in the Midst of Challenge and Change								Visual Homiletics	
10:00 PM			Second Circle									10:00
10:30 PM		The Lost	Sacred Circle Singing									10:30
11:00 PM		Dogs	Singing									11:00
11:30 PM	Stuart Davis	Dance Party						Down to the River to Play				11:30

SATURDAY 8/10	MAIN STAGE	PERFORMANCE CAFE	THE CHAPEL	THE SPACE	THE WELL	STILL MT. PUB	COMMUNITY CENTER	QUIET SPACE	OPEN MIC	ART & SOUL CAFE	THE IMAGINARIUM	
7:00:00								Down to the River to Pray				7:00 AM
7:30:00								LU Play				7:30 AM
8:00 AM			Morning Prayer									8:00 AM
8:30 AM												8:30 AM
9:00 AM	Elders											9:00 AM
9:30 AM	Session - Vincent Harding, Phyllis Tickle, Krista											9:30 AM
10:00 AM	Tippott											10:00 AM
10:30 AM	Conversations	The Power of		The Body &								10:30 AN
11:00 AM	on Racism, Dealing with Difference,	Gospel Nonviolence to Change Our Lives and Our World		the Earth: Scarcity, Abundance, and the Ecology of Food					Open Mic (sign up @ the festival)			11:00 AN
11:30 AM		Melissa Greene								"Blow on		11:30 AN
12:00 PM	Asheville Movement Collective - ecstatic dance wave	Liz&Tim	Phil Fox Rose - Meditation for Christians	Aljosie Knight & Leslie Bray - What About the Children?	Ani Zonneveld - What Is Progressive Islam?			12-Step Meeting		My Garden That My Spices May Flow Out": Writing & Imagery		12:00 PM
12:30 PM 1:00 PM	Philip Yancey	Beth Whitney	Kimberly Dinsdale - Laughter Yoga	Food for the Hungry conversation facilitated by Ben Greene - Get Smart	"Out of the Whirlwind" performed by Tevyn East & Jay Beck		Mark & Lisa Scandrette - FREE: Spending Your Time and Money on What Matters Most					12:30 PM
1:30 PM	James Alison -	Nikki Talley	Rev. Elizabeth	Jonathan Wilson	Amy Yoder McGloughlin -	"Jezebel's got the Blues	Songs for 1,000 Days	Interfaith Youth Core				1:30 PM

2:00 PM]										2:00 PM
2:30 PM	Katata	Melissa Greene	Food for the Hungry:	Forward Together,	Brian		Ric		"I Was	Michelle	2:30 PM
3:00 PM	Krista Tippett interviews Brian McLaren		Hymns for Hunger with Cindy Morgan and Andrew Greer	Not One Step Back - Tim Tyson and friends	Combs - Exorcizing the Demon Charity		Hordinski - The Art of Listening	DoxaSoma	Asleep But My Heart Was Awake": Prayer Beads	Rogers Pritzl - Art and Social Action	3:00 PM
3:30 PM		Suzi B. & The Family Tree	0.+4		Mark Van	Bill Hooson -	Brian Kaylor -		"Arise My		3:30 PM
4:00 PM	Rev. William Barber - "We" Is the Most	Ryan Pickop	Sybil MacBeth - Prayer and Doodling	Big Hymn Sing	Steenwyk - The Revolutionary Table	Community of	Clarence Jordan and "The Life of Christ"		Love and Come Away": Movement as Prayer		4:00 PM
4:30 PM	Important Word in the Social Justice Vocabulary	Ears to the Ground	The Olive Juice Group - Talking Circle:	Glennon Melton - Kind and	Ron Czecholinski	Suzanne Castle -	June Wink -		Art & Soul Café		4:30 PM
5:00 PM	Indigo Girls in Conversation	Family / Money Cannot Be Eaten	"Is it easier to love my neighbor or my enemy?"	Brave: All You Ever Need to Be	Nurturing Transformatio Community	Unleashing the Creative Spectrum	The Power of Movement		Community Ritual		5:00 PM
5:30 PM			David Gerard	Paul			Janell Anema				5:30 PM
6:00 PM		The Friendly Beasts	& Phil Wyman Music and Liturgy	Fromberg - Image, Bodies.	"Solomon" performed by Geoff Little	Steve North - Living With "The Giant"	& Dani Scoville - Generation Act				6:00 PM
6:30 PM		200505			Scon Entit						6:30 PM
				Julie Clawson		Fred Bahnson Book	Kerlin		Open Art Bar & Cafe		
7:00 PM	John Francis	Troubadours of Divine Bliss		Fifty Shades of Hope		Launch - "Soil and Sacrament"	Richter - Radical Pro-Creation		Conversation		7:00 PM
7:30 PM		Deale									7:30 PM 8:00 PM
8:00 PM 8:30 PM	Run River North	Darkwood Brew Upplugged -	Mary & Tim Canniff-Kuhn								8:00 PM 8:30 PM

9:00 PM	Indigo Girls (Begins @ 9: 15 / Ends @ 10:				"D integr a wo shadow by C Gus	ation: rk of r play" yndi
9:30 PM	45)			j		9:30 PM
10:00 PM			Late night prayer			10:00 PM
10:30 PM	Ric					10:30 PM
11:00 PM	Hordinski's third annual all-star mashup! (starts @ 10: 50PM)	Good Night, States		Ikonoclast: A Broken Liturgy	Down to the River to Play	11:00 PM
11:30 PM		Dance Party				11:30 PM

SUNDAY	MAIN	PERFORMANCE	THE	THE	THE	COMMUNITY	QUIET
8/11	STAGE	CAFE	CHAPEL	SPACE	WELL	CENTER	SPACE
7:00 AM							Down to the Riv to Pray
7:30 AM							
8:00 AM			Morning Prayer				
8:30 AM							
9:00 AM				Gareth			
9:30 AM	Brian McLaren - We Make the Road By Walking			Higgins - True Stories: The role of the critic, the sanctuary of memory, and why violence has declined	Lucas Johnson - Nonviolence as a Spiritual Discipline		
10:00 AM							
10:30 AM				Conversations on			
11:00 AM	The Body & the Earth: Scarcity, Abundance, and the Ecology	The Power of Gospel Nonviolence to Change Our Lives and Our World		Racism, Dealing with Difference, Making Justice, and Building Better Relationships			
11:30 AM	Closing						
12:00 PM	Ceremony (ends @ 12:30pm)						
12:30 PM							
1:00 PM							
1:30 PM		**	*** Campground Clo	oses to Wild Goose A	ttendees at 2pm *****	•	
2:00 PM							